
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Issue SI02 Action 1 Principles of RPV Surveillance scheme 348.14 days Mon 04/04/11 Fri 01/06/12

2 Task 1 Production of Reports & ONR Assessment 324.71 days Mon 04/04/11 Fri 04/05/12

3 Letter ND(NII) EPR00640R 0 days Mon 04/04/11 Mon 04/04/11

4 Action 1.1 Deliverables: Implications of Neutron Energy Spectra -  RP Position Report & 2 s 0 days Fri 06/05/11 Fri 06/05/11

5 Action 1.2 Deliverables: Justification of the concepts - ESTEREL Programme Report 41 days Fri 10/06/11 Fri 29/07/11

6 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 29/07/11 Fri 29/07/11

7 ONR Letter EPR70382R on RPV ISP 0 days Thu 17/11/11 Thu 17/11/11

8 RPV ISP design Principles for UK EPR Report  H-T27-2012-00181-EN 86 days Mon 07/11/11 Mon 20/02/12

9 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 20/02/12 Mon 20/02/12

10 ONR Assessment of Action deliverables 211 days Mon 18/07/11 Fri 30/03/12

11 RP responses to ONR Queries 239 days Mon 18/07/11 Fri 04/05/12

12 Task 2 Update of PCSR & Supporting Documents 84.57 days Mon 20/02/12 Fri 01/06/12

13 Prepare draft PCSR update section 5.3.7 62 days Mon 20/02/12 Fri 04/05/12

14 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 04/05/12 Fri 04/05/12

15 ONR Assessment of draft PCSR update 5.3.7 12 days Fri 04/05/12 Fri 18/05/12

16 Prepare final PCSR update integrating ONR comments 11 days Mon 21/05/12 Fri 01/06/12

17 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12

18 Task 3 Convergence meetings 187.43 days Thu 13/10/11 Wed 30/05/12

19 Technical Review Meeting 0 days Thu 13/10/11 Thu 13/10/11

20 Technical Review Meeting 0 days Fri 06/01/12 Fri 06/01/12

21 Convergence meeting 0 days Wed 30/05/12 Wed 30/05/12
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